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PMF IAS Pathfinder Test Series For UPSC

Prelims 2025 (34 GS + 6 CSAT = 40 Tests)

Schedule for the Upcoming Tests

........................................................................ 2
08 Advanced (Subject-wise) Tests — Test Your Depth.......................cuueeeeeeeee... 4
16 Current Affairs Tests — Most Probable Topics............ccceeeeeeeeeeccneecosscnnnns 9
10 Comprehensive Tests — Be 100% Exam Ready .................eeeeeeeeeccueeecosaanes 10
06 Civil Services Aptitude Tests (CSAT) — A Must for Everyone.................... 11

You can attempt the already conducted tests! No Restrictions!

Test Platform: https://courses.pmfias.com/

Enroll: https://courses.pmfias.com/products/test-series-2025/

Android App

i0S App

#_  Download on the
S App Store
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1. 08 Advanced (Subject-wise) Tests — December 2024 to March 2025
2. 16 Current Affairs Tests — January 2025 to May 2025
3. 10 Comprehensive Tests — February 2025 to May 2025

4. 06 Civil Services Aptitude Tests (CSAT) — March 2025 to May 2025

Schedule for the Upcoming Tests

Advanced Test 01 December 01, 2024
Advanced Test 02 December 08, 2024
Advanced Test 03 December 15, 2024
Advanced Test 04 December 22, 2024
Advanced Test 05 December 29, 2024
Current Affairs Test — 1 January 04, 2025
Advanced Test 06 January 05, 2025
Advanced Test 07 January 12, 2025
Current Affairs Test — 2 January 18, 2025
Current Affairs Test — 3 February 01, 2025
Comprehensive Test 1 February 02, 2025
Current Affairs Test — 4 February 08, 2025
Current Affairs Test — 5 February 15, 2025
Comprehensive Test 2 February 16, 2025
Current Affairs Test — 6 February 22, 2025
Current Affairs Test — 7 March 01, 2025
CSAT - | March 02, 2025
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Comprehensive Test 3
Current Affairs Test — 8
CSAT - II
Comprehensive Test 4
Current Affairs Test — 9
Advanced Test 08
Current Affairs Test — 10
Current Affairs Test — 11
Comprehensive Test 5
Current Affairs Test — 12
Comprehensive Test 6
CSAT -1l

Current Affairs Test — 13
Comprehensive Test 7
Current Affairs Test — 14
CSAT - IV
Comprehensive Test 8
Current Affairs Test — 15
CSAT -V
Comprehensive Test 9
Current Affairs Test — 16
CSAT - VI

Comprehensive Test 10

March 02, 2025
March 15, 2025
March 16, 2025
March 16, 2025
March 22, 2025
March 26, 2025
March 29, 2025
April 05, 2025
April 06, 2025
April 12, 2025
April 13, 2025
April 13, 2025
April 19, 2025
April 20, 2025
April 26, 2025
April 27, 2025
April 27, 2025
May 03, 2025
May 04, 2025
May 04, 2025
May 10, 2025
May 11, 2025
May 11, 2025
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08 Advanced (Subject-wise) Tests — Test Your Depth

December 2024 to March 2025
% These tests are designed to test your depth in the subject. They will significantly help

you understand the UPSC way of asking the questions from the static portion.

% All the Advanced Tests are conducted on Sundays.

Advanced Test

Test 01:
Indian Polity - Advanced
Test 02:

Ancient & Medieval
Indian History -

Advanced
Test 03:

Indian Economy -

Advanced
Test 04:

Modern Indian History —

Advanced
Test 05:

Indian Agriculture -

Advanced

Test 06:

Geography - Advanced
Test 07:

Ecology & Environment

- Advanced

Test 08:

Test Date

December 01, 2024

December 08, 2024

December 15, 2024

December 22, 2024

December 29, 2024

January 05, 2025

January 12, 2025

March 26, 2025

Syllabus To Be Covered

Indian Polity + Related current affairs

Ancient & Medieval History + Related Current Affairs

Indian Economy + Related Current Affairs

Modern India + Related Current Affairs

Agriculture + Related Current Affairs

Geography+ IR+ Related Current Affairs

Ecology & Environment + Current Affairs

PMF IAS General Science
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Advanced Test Test Date Syllabus To Be Covered

Science & Technology - = (Wednesday) R e YY)

Advanced PMF IAS Current Affairs
e S&Tin India
0 Historical Perspective
0 Science & Planning
0 S&T Policies in Independent India
0 S&T Infrastructure in India
0 Department of Science & Technology
e Earth Sciences
0 Weather Forecasting & Climate Research in India
Seismology Research
0 Ocean Development
o Natural Disasters
e Energy
0 Types of Energy Resources
0 Fossil Fuels
0 Renewable Sources & their
0 Development in India
0 Nuclear Science
0 Radioactivity
0 Radioisotopes
0 Nuclear Power
0 Applications of Nuclear S&T
o0 Safety Issues
0 Nuclear Weapons
0 India’s Nuclear Science Programme
0 Particle Physics
0 Information Technology
0 Electronics
o Computers
0 The Internet

o Computer Security
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Advanced Test Test Date Syllabus To Be Covered

0 Telecommunication
0 India & Info-Tech
o Artificial Intelligence
0 Robots & Robotics
o0 Fiber Optics
o0 Computer- & IT-Related
o0 Terms & Products
e lLasers
0 Principles & Types
0 Applications
0 Basic Science
0 Industry
0 Defense
0 Nuclear Energy
0 Health & Medical Care
0 Laser Technology in India

e Superconductivity

(o}

(o}

(o}

What is Superconductivity
Uses & Applications

Research in India

¢ Nanotechnology

(o}

(o}

(o}

(o}

(o}

(o}

Understanding Nanotechnology
Approaches in Nanotechnology
Applications

Implications & Various Concerns
Nanotechnology in India

Nano Mission

e Astronomy & Space Research

(o}

(o}

(o}

Astronomy & its Importance
The Origin & Development of
the Universe

Accelerating Expansion of the
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Advanced Test Test Date Syllabus To Be Covered

(o}

(o}

(o}

(o}

Universe

The Objects in the Universe
Observing the Universe

Space Exploration

Elements of Space Research
Major Space Probes

India’s Space Programme

India’s Space Ventures

Space Applications

Milestones in India’s Space Ventures
Space-Industry Partnership in
India

Export Promotion

International Cooperation in
Space

Space Garbage & Dealing with it

e Defense Research & Technology

(o}

(o}

Weapon Innovations of Note

Defense R&D in India

e Health & Medicine

o0 Disease-Causing Agents

0 Infectious Diseases

0 Non-infectious or Degenerative

0 Diseases

0 Deficiency Diseases

0 Allergies

o Cancer

0 Recent Life Style Concerns

0 Health Policies & Programmes in India

0 Indian Systems of Medicine & Homoeopathy
e Genetics

(o}

What are Genetics?
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Advanced Test Test Date Syllabus To Be Covered

(o}

(o}

(o}

(o}

Physical Basis of Heredity
Chemical Basis of Heredity
Gene Mapping

Genome Analysis & Human Genetics

e Biotechnology

(o}

(o}

(o}

What is Biotechnology

Biotechnology Techniques

Genetic Engineering

DNA Fingerprinting

Cloning

Artificial Insemination

Stem Cell Technology

Applications of Biotechnology

Biotech Research in India

Patents & Biotechnology

Applications of S&T

Agriculture & Rural Development

Basic Resources of Agriculture

Environment-Friendly Agriculture

»  Sustainable Agriculture

= S&T Advancements in Agricultural Produce

»  Genetically Modified Crops

*  Animal Husbandry

= Agriculture in Special Areas

= Climate-Smart Agriculture

= Research, Education, and Transfer of
Technology in India

= S&T & Rural Development in India

Industry

»  Major R&D infrastructure in India

»  Contribution of CSIR

= Intellectual Property Rights
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16 Current Affairs Tests — Most Probable Topics

January 2025 to May 2025
% PMF IAS Daily Current Affairs: https://www.pmfias.com/ca/

% Download Monthly Current Affairs PDFs: https://store.pmfias.com/current-affairs/

% All the Current Affairs Tests are conducted on Saturdays.

CA Test

Current Affairs Test — 1

Current Affairs Test - 2

Current Affairs Test - 3

Current Affairs Test — 4

Current Affairs Test - 5

Current Affairs Test - 6

Current Affairs Test - 7

Current Affairs Test — 8

Current Affairs Test — 9

Current Affairs Test — 10

Current Affairs Test — 11

Current Affairs Test — 12

Test Date

January 04, 2025

January 18, 2025

February 01, 2025

February 08, 2025

February 15, 2025

February 22, 2025

March 01, 2025

March 15, 2025

March 22, 2025

March 29, 2025

April 05, 2025

April 12, 2025

Syllabus To Be Covered

PMF IAS January 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS February 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS March 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS April 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS May 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS June 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS July 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS August 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS September 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS October 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS November 2024 Current Affairs

PMF IAS December 2024 Current Affairs
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CA Test Test Date Syllabus To Be Covered

Current Affairs Test— 13 April 19, 2025 PMF IAS January 2025 Current Affairs
Current Affairs Test— 14  April 26, 2025 PMF IAS February 2025 Current Affairs
Current Affairs Test- 15 May 03, 2025 PMF IAS March 2025 Current Affairs
Current Affairs Test— 16 May 10, 2025 PMF IAS April 2025 Current Affairs

% Budget and Economic Survey will be covered as and when released.

10 Comprehensive Tests — Be 100% Exam Ready

February 2025 to May 2025
% The comprehensive tests replicate the UPSC Standards. They are designed to make

you 100% exam-ready! All the Comprehensive Tests are conducted on Sundays.

Comprehensive Test Test Date Syllabus To Be Covered
Comprehensive Test 1 February 02, 2025
Comprehensive Test 2 February 16, 2025
Comprehensive Test 3 March 02, 2025
Everything!
Comprehensive Test 4 March 16, 2025
Comprehensive Test 5 April 06, 2025

Comprehensive Test 6 April 13, 2025

Comprehensive Test 7 April 20, 2025
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Comprehensive Test

Comprehensive Test 8

Comprehensive Test 9

Comprehensive Test 10

Test Date

April 27, 2025

May 04, 2025

May 11, 2025

Syllabus To Be Covered

06 Civil Services Aptitude Tests (CSAT) — A Must for Everyone

% These tests are designed to give you a real CSAT experience. Never take CSAT lightly!

March 2025 to May 2025

« All the CSAT Tests are conducted on Sundays.

CSAT Test

CSAT -1

CSAT - 1I

CSAT -1l

CSAT - IV

CSAT -V

CSAT - VI

Test Date

March 02, 2025

March 16, 2025

April 13, 2025

April 27, 2025

May 04, 2025

May 11, 2025

Syllabus To Be Covered

Comprehension, Interpersonal Skills, Logical Reasoning,
Decision-Making and Problem-Solving, General Mental

Ability, Basic Numeracy and Data Interpretation

Enroll: https://courses.pmfias.com/products/test-series-2025/
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PMF IAS Test Series for UPSC CSE Prelims 2025
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